
SCHEDULE - FAUNA
summer 2025 / Brampton - MON/WED TIER 5A (D)

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 12, 25 4 BRAMPTON
BATTALION

1 FAUNA 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Tue, May 20, 25 2 FAUNA 3 MIGHTY DUCKS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Tue, May 20, 25 2 FAUNA 3 MIGHTY DUCKS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Wed, May 28, 25 0 FAUNA 5 PUCK DYNASTY 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 02, 25 2 FAUNA 2 GOODFELLAS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 02, 25 2 FAUNA 2 GOODFELLAS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 09, 25 3 NORTHSIDE ARROWS 2 FAUNA 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 09, 25 3 NORTHSIDE ARROWS 2 FAUNA 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 16, 25 1 SHANGHAI SHARKS 5 FAUNA 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 16, 25 1 SHANGHAI SHARKS 5 FAUNA 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 23, 25 4 FAUNA 4 BRAMPTON
BATTALION

9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Wed, Jul 02, 25 4 MIGHTY DUCKS 4 FAUNA 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Wed, Jul 02, 25 4 MIGHTY DUCKS 4 FAUNA 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 07, 25 6 PUCK DYNASTY 3 FAUNA 7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Wed, Jul 09, 25 4 SARABHA 0 FAUNA 7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 14, 25 1 GOODFELLAS 4 FAUNA 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 14, 25 1 GOODFELLAS 4 FAUNA 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 21, 25 5 SARABHA 1 FAUNA 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 28, 25 5A SF1 5 PUCK DYNASTY 2 FAUNA 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC

Tue, Aug 05, 25 5A SF-2 1 FAUNA 4 PUCK DYNASTY 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe RC


